RIO RAPIDS SOCCER CLUB GIRLS TEAM LIST 2019-20

uU5-us8
Rio Rapids Soccer School

U9

Rio Rapids 11
Rio Rapids 11
Rio Rapids 11
Rio Rapids 11

ulo

Rio Rapids 10
Rio Rapids 10
Rio Rapids 10
Rio Rapids 10

ull

Rio Rapids 09 Premier A
Rio Rapids 09 Premier F
Rio Rapids 09 Courage

U1z

Rio Rapids 08 Premier K
Rio Rapids 08 Premier G
Rio Rapids 08 Dash

ul3

Rio Rapids 07

Rio Rapids 07 Burgundy
Rio Rapids 07 Pride

ul4
Rio Rapids 06
Rio Rapids 06 Burgundy

uls
Rio Rapids 05
Rio Rapids 05 Burgundy

ule

Rio Rapids 04

Rio Rapids 04 Burgundy
Rio Rapids 04 Vision

u1z
Rio Rapids 03
Rio Rapids 03 Burgundy

uls8
Rio Rapids 02

u19
Rio Rapids 01

Rio Rapids 01/02 Burgundy

Will Jones

Will Jones
Will Jones
Will Jones
Will Jones

Cole Borgeson
Cole Borgeson
Cole Borgeson
Cole Borgeson

Aaron Forrester
Aaron Forrester
Liz Jones

Kiva Gresham
Kiva Gresham
Kirsten Lopez

Mike Erwin
Mike Erwin

Mike Erwin (con-
tact)

Mike Erwin

Mike Erwin (con-
tact)

Chris Brennan
Sean Frei

Ray Nause
Ryan Baca

Chris Brennan (con-
tact)

Chris Brennan
David Massey

Simon Rothman

Kiva Gresham
Mario Romero

505-301-5177

505-301-5177
505-301-5177
505-301-5177
505-301-5177

505-803-5988
505-803-5988
505-803-5988
505-803-5988

505-321-8459
505-321-8459
505-301-2678

505-918-4949
505-918-4949
505-228-4865

505-235-2595
505-235-2595
505-235-2595

505-235-2595
505-235-2595

505-401-2870
505-610-8942

505-417-0610
505-417-5976
505-401-2870

505-401-2870
505-280-0641

505-259-4091

505-918-4949
505-610-3929

will.jones@riorapids.org

will.jones@riorapids.org
will.jones@riorapids.org
will.jones@riorapids.org
will.jones@riorapids.org

cborgeson505@mac.com
cborgeson505@mac.com
cborgeson505@mac.com
cborgeson505@mac.com

aaronforrester79@gmail.com
aaronforrester79@gmail.com
EaJones21@gmail.com

kiva.gresham@riorapids.org
kiva.gresham@riorapids.org
keisenhartrrl4@yahoo.com

mike.erwin@riorapids.org
mike.erwin@riorapids.org
mike.erwin@riorapids.org

mike.erwin@riorapids.org
mike.erwin@riorapids.org

chris.brennan@riorapids.org
riorapidsburgundy05g@gmail.com

ray.nause@riorapids.org
rhino_steven@yahoo.com
chris.brennan@riorapids.org

chris.brennan@riorapids.org
sandiawell@gmail.com

simon.rothman@Riorapids.org

kiva.gresham@riorapids.org
mromero.sousl7@hotmail.com



